GST
Rate

Taxable
Value CGST SGST Total

1 Computer Repair
Service 998713 1 Job 5000 5000 18% 5000 450 450 5900

2 Stationery
Purchase 481920 10 Nos. 100 1000 12% 1000 60 60 1120

Sub Total: INR 6000

Total Tax (CGST + SGST): INR 1020

Grand Total: INR 7020

Amount in Words: Seven Thousand Twenty Rupees Only

Important Notes:

This bill is valid only with GSTIN mentioned and for registered parties.
Ensure HSN/SAC codes are accurate for GST compliance.
Claim of Input Tax Credit (ITC) is subject to correct details being furnished.
Keep invoice for audit and records as per GST regulations.